
 
 
 
 

AGENDA 
 
 
Public Meeting       Thursday, October 9, 2014  
Parks and Recreation Board     Radnorshire Room 
Radnor Township         
 
 
Call to Order 
Pledge of Allegiance 
 

1. Approval of Minutes Parks and Recreation Board Meeting of Wednesday, September 10, 2014 
2. Recreation Report/Recreation and Community Programming Department 
3. Parks Report/Public Works Department 
4. Other Reports/Board of Commissioners Report 

 
  
OLD BUSINESS: 

A. Discussion on Cell Towers in Township Parks Public Meeting Presentations on Tuesday, 
September 16th  

B. 2015 Parks Board Budget Recommendations to Staff  
 
NEW BUSINESS: 

A. Ardrossan/Boy Scouts Presentation 
 
 
Public Participation 
 
Adjournment 
           
 
 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 



         Over for Announcements 
 
 
ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

• Board of Commissioner’s Meetings - Monday, October 13 and Monday, October 27 at 6:30 PM.  
All meetings will be held at the Radnor Township Building in the Radnorshire Room.   

• Parks and Recreation Board Meeting – Thursday, November 13 at Radnor Township Building in 
the Radnorshire Room at 6:30 PM.  

• Registration is open for fall programming including the Radnor Youth Basketball Winter Program 
and the 2014 Fall Activities Brochure is available.   

• Radnor Fire Company Open House & Fire Prevention Show – Saturday, October 11, 2014 from 
5:00 to 8:00 PM. 

• Trick or Treat at the Township Building - Friday, October 24, 2014 from 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM. 
• 37th Annual Radnor Run 5 mile Walk/1 mile run – Sunday, October 26, 2014 at 8:30 AM. 
• Santa’s Delivery Gift Drop off at the Radnor Township Building – Saturday, November 29, 2014; 

Santa’s Delivery – Saturday, December 13, 2014/evening. 
• Wayne Business Association Christmas Tree Lighting in Wayne – Friday, December 5, 2014 with 

activities beginning at 5:30 PM. 
• New York City Trip - Saturday, December 6, 2014 
• Wayne Business Association Santa’s Parade – Saturday, December 6, 2014 at 10:00 AM. 
• Holiday at the Willows & Fireworks Finale at the Willows Mansion – Sunday, December 7, 2014 

from 2:00 to 4:30 PM with Fireworks at 4:45 PM. 
 
 
 
 

   
 


